November 2016

1

| 2]

Residential Detac_hed

Garage}.,_Ca;fFons, Sheds, Decks

) City of Waverly
~ Building Permit Report
Permit
~ |Permit#| Owner Location Contractor Type of Work | Project Value Fee
,' | .
New Residential Single Family
- Mike James | | -
Custom New construction of a
1 1690 Homes 305 _ Park 26th St NW | James Custom Homes single family dwelling $315,000.00 $1,373.58
1 ‘ ) Totals $ 315,000.00 | $1,373.58
'IN_ew Residential Dupléxgs_ ) . R ) | )
0| | L i ~ |Totals $ - $ -
New Residential Multi-Family
0 | Totals $ s -
| | 1 .
New Non-Residential |
jl Totals $ - $ -
| | | ]
Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements
i i
Karr remove the existing metal
1 1719 Tuckpointing | 506 | Industrial Karr Tuckpointing _roof and replace with new | $13,000.00 $149.36
1| |Tota|s | $ 13,000.00 | $ 149.36

Amber Mc
1654 Laughlin | 1412 Emery Circle
I
1676 | Ken Seeger | 209 Brown Ln

Residential Remo@elili_gflmprovem'ents

| Premade 14' x 16'
graden/storage shed on

[ | Darwin ‘
1 1579 | Ramker | 209 23rd St NW
i i i
[ Ron Hickory Heights
1 1585 Ragsdale | 1603 | Dr

Owner skids $4,000.00 $71.42
installation of a new 10 x
16 shed from Millers true
Owner value $3,000.00 $62.76
| |
Totals $ 7,000.00 |$ 134.18
' egress window on the
‘ Ramker Const south side of basement $2,000.00 $54.10
| residing house and
| attached garage - install
I Freesemann | roof over existing front |
Construction | landing. $10,000.00 $123.38




November 2016

‘ N —

1647

1648

1652

1655

1657

1664

1667

1673

1674

1707

1715

1717

1718

1728

1734

1740

1756

1766

1771

1553

Steve
Klunder | 1205
Danny Gross| 1826
Brocka
Properties
LLC 506
Gary Wood Jl 205
Derek |
Schmitt 417
Wartburg
College 802
Luke [
Anderson | 1305 |
Jerry Wyatt | 914
Mark
Swinton 523
Phil Paladino| 1508
Bessie Gray | 97
Mary
Schmidt
Estate 321
|
Tim Stuber | 1316
Jeff Bobst | 402
Dave Kneip | 609 |
Matt Maas - '
renter 907
Orange
Properties | 808
| Dale Walther| 1818
Jerret
Schreiber 121
Daniel
Darnold 508

Park Ave NW

2nd Ave NW

12th St SE

Maple Ave

7th St SW

12th St NW

Grandview Ave

E Bremer Ave

2nd St NW

Knoll Ridge Dr

6th Ave SE

3rd Ave NE

3rd Ave SW

16th St SW

4th Ave SW

4th St NW

1st Ave SW

4th Ave NW

Eagle Ridge Dr

10th Ave NW

Joe Yoder

Ramker Const

Owner

Ramker Const

Owner

Sun Masonry

Owner

Joe Yoder

Joe Yoder

Miswest Basement
systems

Freed Construction

Sun Masonry

Johansen Siding

Joe Yoder

Joe Yoder

Anthony Maas

owner

Joe Yoder

Black Hawk Roofing

Haaland Const

reroof house - tear off and
shigle 31 sq
installing an egress
window

reroof the house and
shed - tear off and shingle
with 30 sq of asphalt

installing 1 bedroom
window and 1 twin
window with a double

hung replacement window

|

reroof house - tear off and|
shinglw with 13 sq asphalt
repairing 14' of the |
cement block wall on the |
shed ;

adding an egress window i
to basement

Reroof garage only - tear
off and shingle with
asphalt 9 sq

reroof the south side of

the hosue only. Tear off

and shingle with 11 aq
asphalt

power brace foundation
repair
'reroof house/garage - tear
off and shingle with 49 sq

reroof the north side of
the house

replace the fascia &
soffits on house and
garage
reroof a 4 stall garage -
tear off and shingle with
16 sq asphalt

repairing a section of roof
on the west side of the
house approx 5 sq
lean to over back of
garage

replacement pocket
inserts

Reroof garage only - tear
off and shingle with steel -
8 2/3 sq

reroof a section of roof -
tear off and shingle with
14 sq
straighten west wall w/ i
ancher system - relay
block on south wall ‘

replacing 9 windows with |

$9,100.00

$2,000.00

$7,500.00

$890.00

$3,250.00

$6,100.00

$800.00

$2,700.00

$5,500.00

$5,720.00

$13,420.00

$1,400.00

$2,800.00

$4,800.00

$1,900.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$3,400.00

$5,750.00

$13,000.00

$123.38

$54.10

$106.06

$32.76

$71.42

$97.40

$30.82

$62.76

$88.74

$88.74

$158.02

$42.46

$62.76

$80.08

$52.16

$34.70

$44.40

$71.42

$88.74

$149.36




November 2016

27

1 |

Electrical

1610 Peter Newell
Michelle
1615 Tschida
1627 | Tim Kilworth
Luke
1680 Anderson
1705 Judy Bailey

1611 Peter Newell
1650 | Aaron Miller
1653 Dan Darnold
Luke
1681 Anderson
Mike James
Custom
1711 Homes
Michelle
1741 Tschida
Derek
1765 Schmitt
|

2303

614

157

1305

2528

2303

1026
508

1st Ave NW

5th Ave nw

Augusta Ln

Park 3rd Ave NW

1st Ave NW

3rd Ave NE
10th Ave NW

1305 | Grandview Ave

|
305 ‘ Park 26th St NW

614

Plumbing and Mechanical

5th Ave nw

417 ‘ 7th St SW
|

_— -_— L N

T

1628 J' Tim Kilworth
1638 | Steve Egli

Rusty
1639 Roberts |
1658 Mike Schwab
1661 Frank Erskin

Jeff
1672 Fuerstenberg

Luke
1682 Anderson

157
918

1204

127

Augusta Ln
6th St NW

4th St Sw

16th Ave SW

Grandview Ave I

2428 | Park 3rd Ave NW

615

1305

2nd St NW

Grandview Ave

new construction of a 18'
x 16' covered screened
porch - reside house with

Tobin Construction vinyl siding 24 sq $34,674.00 $315.78
kitchen remodel - layout
to remain the same - new
ele - finish sheet rock -
Cousin Custom blders cabinets and tops $12,000.00 $140.70
adding cupboards, sink
and faucet to laundry
Owner room. $3,500.00 $71.42
relocations of the laundry
rm to main floor, remodel
existing basement
bathroom. Adding 1
basement bedrm &
remodeling a basement
Owner bedrm and famity rm $3,000.00 $62.76
repiar deck boards w/
Platte Home ‘ new rails. Composite
Improvement decking vinyl rails $10,000.00 $123.38
|Tota|s $ 167,704.00 | $2,431.80
(14 openings for screened
Elsamiller Ele in porch $39.00
Elsamiller Ele 200 amp service upgrade $36.55
Tatroe Ele 3 openings $28.00
31 openings & 2
Owner appliance $61.45
Tatroe Ele 1648 sq ft & service $148.46
24 openings and
Dean's dishwasher $47.60
8 openings and sub for
Dean's garage $44.55
Totals $ - |[$ 405.61
Owner install sink -(1 trap) $33.10
Mick Gage P & H ] j_? gas fireplace insert replacement $33.10
changing out a furnace |
Plumb Tech Inc and ac $41.20
installing a water
Rainsoft of NE IA treatment system $33.10
Jim Hundley replaced furnace & ac $41.20
replaced furnace with
Quality Contractors hanging heater $33.10
Owner 6 traps and gas $79.40




November 20

16

13 traps - water heater -

Mike James gas - furnace - ac - ‘
Custom kitchen hood heat
1 1712 Homes 305 | Park 26th St NW | CrystalH & P exchanger $173.15
1 1735 Twin B, LLC | 108 Vista Cir Mike Fereday installing an ac | $33.10
1 1738 JUET 310 1st Ave SE Jim Hundley replace furnace | $33.10
Deneui | 1118 N
1 | 1743 Holdings #4 2nd Ave Sw Jim Hundley install furnace $33.10
] | Deneui | 1118 - R
1] 1744 Holdings #12 2nd Ave SW Jim Hundley install furnace $33.10
I Dave . o -
1 1760 Abkemeier | 327 4th St NE Gary Hinderaker replace water heater - $33.10
13 | Totals | $ - |$ 632.85
Sign | o L _
[ Willnova
Investments, install 102 s.f. monument
1 -9371 LLC 1200 10th Ave SW 2 Guys Interior Focus sign "2 Guys Interior” $25.00
1 ] Totals $ - $ 25.00
N R R (R I ]
Parking Lot , '
0 | Totals $ - |$ -
Structure Moving
0 Totals $ - $ -
'Demolition _ !
0 Totals $ - $ -
e I i
Sidewalk and Driveway
3 | | sidewalk $15.00
[ |
3 Totals $ - $ 15.00
|
B B . . == —— —




November 2016

# of Permits Category Project Value | Permit Fee
1| New Residential Single Family [ $ 315,000.00 | $1,373.58
0 New Residential Duplexes $ - $ -
0| New Residential Multi-Family | $ - $ :

0 New Non-Residential $ - $ -

Non-Residential
1 Remodeling/Improvements $ 13,000.00 [ $ 149.36
Residential Detached Garages,
2 Carports, Sheds, Decks $ 7,000.00 [ $ 134.18
Residential

27 Remodeling/Improvements $ 167,704.00 | $2,431.80

7 Electrical $ - $ 405.61
13 Plumbing and Mechanical $ - $ 632.85

1 Sign $ - $ 25.00

0 Parking Lot $ - $ -

0 Structure Moving $ - $ -

0 Demolition $ - $ -

3 Sidewalk and Driveway $ - $ 15.00
55 TOTALS $ 502,704.00 | $5,167.38

Prepared by: Paige Yoder

Office Manager, Community Development

Approved by

z)%

Ben Kohout, (}ﬁr{numty Development Spemallst




