					City of Wa				
					Building Perm	it Report			
	Permit #	nit# Owner Location		Contractor	Type of Work	Project Value	Permit Fee		
	New Res	idential S	Sinal	e Family					
1	1690	Mike James Custom Homes	305	Park 26th St NW	James Custom Homes	New construction of a single family dwelling	\$315,000.00		\$1,373.58
1						Totals	\$ 315,000.00	\$1	1,373.5
	New Res	idential [Duple	exes					
0						Totals	\$ -	\$	
	New Res	idential N	/lulti-	-Family					
0						Totals	\$ -	\$	
	New Non	-Residen	tial						
0						Totals	\$ -	\$	
	Non-Resi	idential R	emo	deling/Impro	ovements			-	
1		Karr Tuckpointing	506	Industrial	Karr Tuckpointing	remove the existing metal roof and replace with new	\$13,000.00		\$149.36
1						Totals	\$ 13,000.00	\$	149.3
	Resident	ial Detac	hed (Garages, Ca	rports, Sheds, D	ecks			
1	1654	Amber Mc Laughlin	1412	Emery Circle	Owner	Premade 14' x 16' graden/storage shed on skids	\$4,000.00		\$71.42
1	1676	Ken Seeger	209	Brown Ln	Owner	installation of a new 10 x 16 shed from Millers true value	\$3,000.00		\$62.76
2						Totals	\$ 7,000.00	\$	134.1
	Residenti	ial Remo	delin	g/Improvem	ents				
1	1579	Darwin Ramker		209 23rd St NW	Ramker Const	egress window on the south side of basement	\$2,000.00		\$54.10
1	1585	Ron Ragsdale	1603	Hickory Heights Dr	Freesemann Construction	residing house and attached garage - install roof over existing front landing.	\$10,000.00		\$123.38

1	1647	Steve Klunder	1205	Park Ave NW	Joe Yoder	reroof house - tear off and shigle 31 sq	\$9,100.00	\$123.38
1	1648	Danny Gross	1826	2nd Ave NW	Ramker Const	installing an egress window	\$2,000.00	\$54.10
1	1652	Brocka Properties LLC	506	12th St SE	Owner	reroof the house and shed - tear off and shingle with 30 sq of asphalt	\$7,500.00	\$106.06
1	1655	Gary Wood	205	Maple Ave	Ramker Const	installing 1 bedroom window and 1 twin window with a double hung replacement window	\$890.00	\$32.76
1	1657	Derek Schmitt	417	7th St SW	Owner	reroof house - tear off and shinglw with 13 sq asphalt	\$3,250.00	\$71.42
1	1664	Wartburg College	802	12th St NW	Sun Masonry	repairing 14' of the cement block wall on the shed	\$6,100.00	\$97.40
1	1667	Luke Anderson	1305	Grandview Ave	Owner	adding an egress window to basement	\$800.00	\$30.82
1	1673	Jerry Wyatt	914	E Bremer Ave	Joe Yoder	Reroof garage only - tear off and shingle with asphalt 9 sq	\$2,700.00	\$62.76
1	1674	Mark Swinton	523	2nd St NW	Joe Yoder	reroof the south side of the hosue only. Tear off and shingle with 11 aq asphalt	\$5,500.00	\$88.74
1	1707	Phil Paladino	1508	Knoll Ridge Dr	Miswest Basement systems	power brace foundation repair	\$5,720.00	\$88.74
1	1715	Bessie Gray	97	6th Ave SE	Freed Construction	reroof house/garage - tear off and shingle with 49 sq	\$13,420.00	\$158.02
1	1717	Mary Schmidt Estate	321	3rd Ave NE	Sun Masonry	reroof the north side of the house	\$1,400.00	\$42.46
1	1718	Tim Stuber	1316	3rd Ave SW	Johansen Siding	replace the fascia & soffits on house and garage	\$2,800.00	\$62.76
1	1728	Jeff Bobst	402	16th St SW	Joe Yoder	reroof a 4 stall garage - tear off and shingle with 16 sq asphalt	\$4,800.00	\$80.08
1	1734	Dave Kneip	609	4th Ave SW	Joe Yoder	repairing a section of roof on the west side of the house approx 5 sq	\$1,900.00	\$52.16
1	1740	Matt Maas - renter	907	4th St NW	Anthony Maas	lean to over back of garage	\$1,000.00	\$34.70
1	1756	Orange Properties	808	1st Ave SW	owner	replacing 9 windows with replacement pocket inserts	\$1,500.00	\$44.40
1	1766	Dale Walther	1818	4th Ave NW	Joe Yoder	Reroof garage only - tear off and shingle with steel - 8 2/3 sq	\$3,400.00	\$71.42
1	1771	Jerret Schreiber	121	Eagle Ridge Dr	Black Hawk Roofing	reroof a section of roof - tear off and shingle with 14 sq	\$5,750.00	\$88.74
1	1553	Daniel Darnold	508	10th Ave NW	Haaland Const	straighten west wall w/ ancher system - relay block on south wall	\$13,000.00	\$149.36

1	1682	Anderson	1305	Grandview Ave	Owner	6 traps and gas		\$79.40
1	1672	Jeff Fuerstenberg Luke	615	2nd St NW	Quality Contractors	replaced furnace with hanging heater		\$33.10
1	1661	Frank Erskin	2428	Park 3rd Ave NW	Jim Hundley	replaced furnace & ac		\$41.20
1	1658	Mike Schwab	127	16th Ave SW	Rainsoft of NE IA	installing a water treatment system		\$33.10
1	1639	Roberts	1204	4th St Sw	Plumb Tech Inc	and ac		\$41.20
	1638	Steve Egli Rusty	918	6th St NW	Mick Gage P & H	a gas fireplace insert replace changing out a furnace	cement	\$33.10
1 1	1628	Tim Kilworth	157	Augusta Ln	Owner	install sink -(1 trap)		\$33.10
4		g and Med				Salada III da		400.15
	Diversit		. la -	!				
7						Totals	\$ -	\$ 405.61
			717	4, 4,1		35.53		Ψ-400
1	1765	Derek Schmitt	417	7th St SW	Dean's	8 openings and sub for garage		\$44.55
1	1741	Michelle Tschida	614	5th Ave nw	Dean's	24 openings and dishwasher		\$47.60
1	1711	Mike James Custom Homes	305	Park 26th St NW	Tatroe Ele	1648 sq ft & service		\$148.46
1	1681	Luke Anderson	1305	Grandview Ave	Owner	31 openings & 2 appliance		\$61.45
1	1653	Dan Darnold	508	10th Ave NW	Tatroe Ele	3 openings		\$28.00
1	1650	Aaron Miller	1026	3rd Ave NE	Elsamiller Ele	200 amp service upgrade		\$36.55
1	1611	Peter Newell	2303	1st Ave NW	Elsamiller Ele	14 openings for screened in porch		\$39.00
	Electric	<u>al</u>						
27						Totals	\$ 167,704.00	\$2,431.80
27						Totals	¢ 467 704 00	¢2.424.00
1	1705	Judy Bailey	2528	Park 3rd Ave NW	Platte Home Improvement	repiar deck boards w/ new rails. Composite decking vinyl rails	\$10,000.00	\$123.38
1	1680	Luke Anderson	1305	Grandview Ave	Owner	rm to main floor, remodel existing basement bathroom. Adding 1 basement bedrm & remodeling a basement bedrm and family rm	\$3,000.00	\$62.76
						relocations of the laundry	ψο,ουσίου	Ψ11.42
1	1627	Tim Kilworth	157	Augusta Ln	Owner	adding cupboards, sink and faucet to laundry room.	\$3,500.00	\$71.42
1	1615	Michelle Tschida	614	5th Ave nw	Cousin Custom biders	kitchen remodel - layout to remain the same - new ele - finish sheet rock - cabinets and tops	\$12,000.00	\$140.70
1	1610	Peter Newell	2303	1st Ave NW	Tobin Construction	new construction of a 18' x 16' covered screened porch - reside house with vinyl siding 24 sq	\$34,674.00	\$315.78

		Mike James Custom				13 traps - water heater - gas - furnace - ac - kitchen hood heat			
1	1712	Homes	305	Park 26th St NW	Crystal H & P	exchanger			\$173.15
1	1735	Twin B, LLC	108	Vista Cir	Mike Fereday	installing an ac			\$33.10
1	1738	JJET	310	1st Ave SE	Jim Hundley	replace furnace			\$33.10
1	1743	Deneui Holdings	1118 # 4	2nd Ave Sw	Jim Hundley	install furnace			\$33.10
1	1744	Deneui Holdings	1118 #12	2nd Ave SW	Jim Hundley	install furnace			\$33.10
1	1760	Dave Abkemeier	327	4th St NE	Gary Hinderaker	replace water heater			\$33.10
13						Totals	\$	-	\$ 632.85
	Sign				_				
1	.9371	Willnova Investments, LLC	1200	10th Ave SW	2 Guys Interior Focus	install 102 s.f. monument sign "2 Guys Interior"			\$25.00
1						Totals	\$	-	\$ 25.00
	Parking	Lot					-		
0						Totals	\$		\$ -
	Structure	Moving							
0						Totals	\$	-	\$ -
	Demolitie	on_							
0						Totals	\$	-	\$
	Sidewalk	and Driv	'ewa	V					
3						sidewalk			\$15.00
									45.5
3						Totals	\$	•	\$ 15.00
							=		

	# of Permits	Category	Project Value \$ 315,000.00		Permit Fe \$1,373.58	
	1	New Residential Single Family				
	0	New Residential Duplexes		-	\$	-
	0	New Residential Multi-Family	\$	-	\$	_
	0	New Non-Residential	\$	-	\$	_
		Non-Residential				
	1	Remodeling/Improvements	\$	13,000.00	\$	149.3
		Residential Detached Garages,				
	2	Carports, Sheds, Decks	\$	7,000.00	\$	134.1
		Residential				
	27	Remodeling/Improvements	\$	167,704.00		2,431.8
	7	Electrical	\$	≅ 0	\$	405.6
	13	Plumbing and Mechanical Sign Parking Lot Structure Moving Demolition Sidewalk and Driveway		201	\$	632.8
	1			=::	\$	25.0
2	0			-	\$	###
	0			-	\$::=
	0			-	\$	
	3			-	\$	15.0
55		TOTALS		502,704.00	\$5	5,167.3
Prepared by: Paige Yo	der	Approved by:	m	~DFa	ho	2
Office Manager, Comm	unity Developmer	nt Ben Kohout, Comn	nuni	ty Developmen	Sp	ecialist